10.

Position

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

YouthBuild Charter School of
California

Department

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Counselor/Registrar

Total Wages

$59,346

$56,566

$49,949

$49,833

$46,644

$44,022

$43,174

$41,626

$26,696

$17,506



