	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$59,346
2.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$56,566
3.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$49,949
4.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$49,833
5.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$46,644
6.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$44,022
7.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$43,174
8.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$41,626
9.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$26,696
10.	Counselor/Registrar		YouthBuild Charter School of California	Counselor/Registrar	\$17,506